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ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

Parts
1 20841 Plate - 14ga - Line Holder - w/Bends 1

2 20844 Plate - 11ga - Cummins Onan RV QG 2500 LP (DS) - w/Bends 1

3 20845 Plate - 11ga - Cummins Onan RV QG 2500 LP (DS) - w/Bends 1

4 20846 Plate - 11ga - Generator Cross Brace Plate - w/Bends 1

Hardware
5 12041 Bolt - 1/2"-20 x 5.50" - Gr.8 4
6 12210 Bolt - 3/8"-16 X 1.00 - Gr.5 4
7 13002 3/8" Flat Washer 8
8 13004 Flat Washer USS - 1/2" - Z 8
9 13046 3/8" Lock Washer 4
10 13050 1/2" Lock Washer 4
11 13102 LOCK NUT - 3/8"-16 GR5 4
12 13104 Lock Nut - 1/2"-13 - Gr.5 4
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PROJECTION
3RD ANGLE 

2014+ Mercedes-Benz Sprinter Van - 3500 - DRW - 170" WB

Approximate Weight =
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